Across

1

Contributing to
future survival
long-term

8 Choose

11
12

15
16

19
23
25
26

American
naturalist, Henry

British, abbr.

Yellow fruit filled
with vitamin C

The Ein EV

Wear away the
shoreline

Large deer
Prefix with center
Craftsman

Green vegetable in
the goosefoot
family

27

29

32
33

Versatile,
nutritious, colorful
and flavorful
vegetables

Natural material
found in teeth

Not man-made

Included, in a
recipe

Down

1

5

Long lasting metal
for home
construction

Cook in a healthy
way

Prado display

The best type of
vegetation

Relating to interior
design innovations
that reconnect us to
nature

Holiday lead-in

10
13

14
17
18

20

21
22

24
28
30
31

Blue sky color
Skillful

Center of a daisy,
e.g.
Botanical joints

Private place

They set emissions
targets, abbr.

Came together, like
bees

Exercised on a bike

Undesirable
emissions and
footprint

Octopus defense
Knight, in the UK
Basketball org.
Light metal. abbr.






